CUO
OutdOOr mOunting cOOling units
Description: High performance cooling unit for vertical installation.
CUO is the air conditioning solution for critical electronic environments
including cabinets, shelters, cabins and many other demanding
applications in which the air conditioner is installed outdoors. The
unit is mounted flush with the outside surface, so maximizing space
inside the enclosure. Common to all models is the self cleaning
condenser coil which eliminates the necessity for an air filter, avoiding
ordinary maintenance. The mechanical thermostat is inside the unit
and it is adjustable between 25ºC and 45ºC, factory setting 35ºC.
Cooling capacity shown in the table is at L35/L35, the
cooling capacity for specific conditions are indicated
in the diagrams. Ozone friendly refrigerant R134a.
Type of connection: Spring-type terminal included.
Material: Galvanized steel powder coated / Stainless steel
AISI 304L. Stainless steel AISI 316L available on request.
Temperature limits inside:  25ºC to 45ºC.
Temperature limits outside: -20ºC to 55ºC.
Protection degree: IP 54.
Finish: RAL 7035.
Approvals: CE, GOST.
Capacity (W) Current (A) Noise (dB) Item no.
850 230-1-50/60 2,0 65 CUO08502
1400 230-1-50/60 5,0 65 CUO14002
2000 230-1-50/60 5,5 65 CUO20002
850 230-1-50/60 2,0 65 CUO08502SS
1400 230-1-50/60 5,0 65 CUO14002SS
2000 230-1-50/60 5,5 65 CUO20002SS